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Top 8 Schools in League--6th Grade (11 Schools)

Rank

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 436, Royal Oak, Michigan 48068-0436

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML

School
Novi Meadows School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
West Bloomfield MS
Spring Lake Intermediate School
St. Paul on the Lake School
Emerson School

Top 43 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Nithila J
Arnav V
Michael W
Ethan H
Gavin S
Ruiyuan Y
Brian L
Claire L
Andy Q
Ethan S
Myraa S
Emma L
Derek S
Harshi J
AiliL
Reecy Y
Bruno Z
Evelyn C
Eunki C
Malcolm F
Samarth P
Kavya R
YiS
LeoT
Anya S
Caroline C
Matthew C
John P
Shivika S
Jack S
Yogesh S
Vineeth T
Remy T
Laura Camilla C
Andrew M
Ziora O
Crew S
Meher C
Mason M
Joseph O
Yvette S
Ethan S
David W

Novi
Troy
Beverly Hills

Bloomfield Hills
West Bloomfield

Spring Lake
Grosse Pointe
Ann Arbor

School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School
Boulan Park Middle School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Novi Meadows School
West Bloomfield MS
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Novi Meadows School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Spring Lake Intermediate School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
St. Paul on the Lake School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
West Bloomfield MS
Spring Lake Intermediate School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Spring Lake Intermediate School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Detroit Country Day Middle School
West Bloomfield MS
West Bloomfield MS
West Bloomfield MS
St. Paul on the Lake School
Detroit Country Day Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Novi

Novi

Novi

Novi

Novi

Novi

Troy

Novi

Novi

Troy

Troy

Novi

Novi

Novi

Troy

Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Bloomfield Hills
Novi

West Bloomfield
Novi

Novi

Beverly Hills
Novi

Troy

Beverly Hills
Bloomfield Hills
Spring Lake
Beverly Hills
Grosse Pointe
Bloomfield Hills
West Bloomfield
Spring Lake
Beverly Hills
Spring Lake
Bloomfield Hills
Bloomfield Hills
Beverly Hills
West Bloomfield
West Bloomfield
West Bloomfield
Grosse Pointe
Beverly Hills

Team Score
173
159
147
136
132
126
123
112

Score
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25



Monroe, Ottawa, Washtenaw, Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Spring Lake Intermediate School
St. Paul on the Lake School
Emerson School

Meadow Montessori School

Top Students in Region

Rank

Do o

Student
John P
Jack S
Remy T
Andrew M

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Novi Meadows School

Boulan Park Middle School

Detroit Country Day Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS

Top Students in Region

Rank
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*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Nithila J
Arnav V
Michael W
Ethan H
Gavin S
Ruiyuan Y

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML

Regional

School

Standings

Spring Lake
Grosse Pointe
Ann Arbor
Monroe

Spring Lake Intermediate School
St. Paul on the Lake School

Spring Lake Intermediate School
Spring Lake Intermediate School

School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School
Novi Meadows School

[U] Unofficial Score

Novi

Troy

Beverly Hills
Bloomfield Hills

Town

Spring Lake

Town

Grosse Pointe

Spring Lake
Spring Lake

Town

Novi
Novi
Novi
Novi
Novi
Novi

Town

Team Score

126
123
112
95

Score
27
27
27
26

Team Score

173
159
147
136

Score
35

35

35
34

34

34



Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (10 Schools)

Rank

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML

School
Boulan Park Middle School
Greenhills School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
West Bloomfield MS
Emerson School

Top 39 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
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*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Ashrith I
Isabella L
Amelia L
Neilesh B
Albert D
Brady N
AryoY
Yukai C
Miraan S
Tashya V
Evan X
Ella X
Drew K
Noah L
Isaac L
Charlie R
Sachin V
Oliver M
Anna M
Nathan S
Joshua Z
Amin E
Atharv K
Dominik M
Jayden W
William D
Izzy G
Yusef I
Kairav J
Matthew K
Michael P
Kevin W
Svenja-Ling B
Jake B
Aristides K
Rachna R
Kaia R
Levi S
Yunyi Z

Troy
Ann Arbor
Beverly Hills

Bloomfield Hills
West Bloomfield

Ann Arbor

School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Greenhills School
Greenhills School
Greenhills School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Greenhills School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Greenhills School
Emerson School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
West Bloomfield MS
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
West Bloomfield MS
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Greenhills School
West Bloomfield MS
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Meadow Montessori School
West Bloomfield MS
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Emerson School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Greenhills School
Greenhills School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
West Bloomfield MS
Detroit Country Day Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Troy

Troy

Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Beverly Hills
Ann Arbor

Troy

Beverly Hills
Troy

Troy

Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
West Bloomfield
Bloomfield Hills
West Bloomfield
Bloomfield Hills
Beverly Hills
Ann Arbor

West Bloomfield
Bloomfield Hills
Beverly Hills
Bloomfield Hills
Monroe

West Bloomfield
Beverly Hills
Ann Arbor
Beverly Hills
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Bloomfield Hills
West Bloomfield
Beverly Hills

Team Score
137
130
124
109
109
98

Score
33
29
28
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML

Monroe, Ottawa, Washtenaw, Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank

School

Greenhills School
Emerson School

Top Students in Region

Rank

N D=

Oakland

Student
Amelia L
Neilesh B
Albert D

AryoY

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Boulan Park Middle School

Detroit Country Day Middle School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS

West Bloomfield MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

B A T

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Ashrith I
Isabella L
Brady N
Yukai C
Miraan S
Tashya V
Evan X
Ella X

Regional Standings

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
School
Greenhills School
Greenhills School
Greenhills School
Greenhills School
Troy
Beverly Hills
Bloomfield Hills
West Bloomfield
School

Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Boulan Park Middle School
Detroit Country Day Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Town

Town
Troy
Troy
Beverly Hills
Troy
Beverly Hills
Troy
Troy
Beverly Hills

Team Score

130
98

Score
28
26
26
26

Team Score

137
124
109
109

Score
33

29

26

25

25

25

25

25



Top 7 Schools in League--8th Grade (12 Schools)
Rank

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML

School
Boulan Park Middle School
Greenhills School
Cranbrook Kingswood MS
Detroit Country Day Middle School
West Bloomfield MS
Emerson School
Frost Middle School

Top 40 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
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*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Alice Z
Victor L
Avneesh S
Karthik A
Jason' Y
Amruth P
Albert T
Michael C
Justin G
Sophie Q
Aiden W
Anya H
Marcus Z
Janelle L
Samuel S
Ishan K
Jeremy Z
Amay G
Haoming G
Shiv K
Benjamin W
Brodie G
Maitreyi K
Pranav M
Elizabeth A
Margaret G
Kate J
Oliver K
Jason L
Aalaya P
James G
Arjun Dakshin H
Matthew M
Grayson M
Andre W
Jasper X
Elvis C
SeyiJ
Andrew L
Hari V

Town

Town

Troy

Ann Arbor

Bloomfield Hills

Beverly Hills

West Bloomfield

Ann Arbor

Livonia

School

Greenhills School Ann Arbor
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Emerson School Ann Arbor
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
Boulan Park Middle School Troy
Greenhills School Ann Arbor
Greenhills School Ann Arbor
Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills
Greenhills School Ann Arbor
West Bloomfield MS West Bloomfield
Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills
Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
Frost Middle School Livonia
West Bloomfield MS West Bloomfield
Emerson School Ann Arbor
Frost Middle School Livonia
Greenhills School Ann Arbor
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
Greenhills School Ann Arbor
West Bloomfield MS West Bloomfield
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
West Bloomfield MS West Bloomfield
Frost Middle School Livonia
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
Frost Middle School Livonia
West Bloomfield MS West Bloomfield
Emerson School Ann Arbor
West Bloomfield MS West Bloomfield
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills
Frost Middle School Livonia
Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score
164
148
147
128
117
116
112

Score
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML
Regional Standings

Monroe, Ottawa, Washtenaw, Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town

Team Score
1 Greenbhills School Ann Arbor 148
Emerson School Ann Arbor 116
3 Frost Middle School Livonia 112
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Alice Z Greenhills School Ann Arbor 35
2 Karthik A Emerson School Ann Arbor 33
3 Aiden W Greenhills School Ann Arbor 31
4 Anya H Greenhills School Ann Arbor 30
Oakland
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
1 Boulan Park Middle School Troy 164
2 Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills 147
3 Detroit Country Day Middle School Beverly Hills 128
4 West Bloomfield MS West Bloomfield 117
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Victor L Boulan Park Middle School Troy 34
1 Avneesh S Boulan Park Middle School Troy 34
3 Jason'Y Boulan Park Middle School Troy 33
4 Amruth P Cranbrook Kingswood MS Bloomfield Hills 32
4 Albert T Boulan Park Middle School Troy 32

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



