

## MICHIGAN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 436, Royal Oak, Michigan 48068-0436

## 2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

#### Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML

#### Top 8 Schools in League--6th Grade (11 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Novi Meadows School	Novi	173
*2	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	159
3	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	147
4	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	136
5	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	132
6	Spring Lake Intermediate School	Spring Lake	126
7	St. Paul on the Lake School	Grosse Pointe	123
8	Emerson School	Ann Arbor	112

#### Top 43 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Nithila J	Novi Meadows School	Novi	35
*1	Arnav V	Novi Meadows School	Novi	35
*1	Michael W	Novi Meadows School	Novi	35
4	Ethan H	Novi Meadows School	Novi	34
4	Gavin S	Novi Meadows School	Novi	34
4	Ruiyuan Y	Novi Meadows School	Novi	34
7	Brian L	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	33
7	Claire L	Novi Meadows School	Novi	33
7	Andy Q	Novi Meadows School	Novi	33
7	Ethan S	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	33
7	Myraa S	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	33
12	Emma L	Novi Meadows School	Novi	32
12	Derek S	Novi Meadows School	Novi	32
14	Harshi J	Novi Meadows School	Novi	31
14	Aili L	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	31
14	Reecy Y	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	31
14	Bruno Z	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	31
18	Evelyn C	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	30
18	Eunki C	Novi Meadows School	Novi	30
18	Malcolm F	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	30
18	Samarth P	Novi Meadows School	Novi	30
18	Kavya R	Novi Meadows School	Novi	30
18	Yi S	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	30
18	Leo T	Novi Meadows School	Novi	30
25	Anya S	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	29
26	Caroline C	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	28
27	Matthew C	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	27
27	John P	Spring Lake Intermediate School	Spring Lake	27
27	Shivika S	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	27
27	Jack S	St. Paul on the Lake School	Grosse Pointe	27
27	Yogesh S	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	27
27	Vineeth T	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	27
27	Remy T	Spring Lake Intermediate School	Spring Lake	27
34	Laura Camilla C	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	26
34	Andrew M	Spring Lake Intermediate School	Spring Lake	26
34	Ziora O	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	26
34	Crew S	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	26
38	Meher C	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	25
38	Mason M	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	25
38	Joseph O	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	25
38	Yvette S	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	25
38	Ethan S	St. Paul on the Lake School	Grosse Pointe	25
38	David W	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	25

## Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MIML Regional Standings

#### Monroe, Ottawa, Washtenaw, Wayne

Top Schools in Region

*1Spring Lake Intermediate SchoolSpring Lake1262St. Paul on the Lake SchoolGrosse Pointe1233Emerson SchoolAnn Arbor1124Meadow Montessori SchoolMonroe95	Rank	School	Town	Team Score
3 Emerson School Ann Arbor 112	*1	Spring Lake Intermediate School	Spring Lake	126
	2	St. Paul on the Lake School	Grosse Pointe	123
4 Meadow Montessori School Monroe 95	3	Emerson School	Ann Arbor	112
	4	Meadow Montessori School	Monroe	95

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	John P	Spring Lake Intermediate School	Spring Lake	27
1	Jack S	St. Paul on the Lake School	Grosse Pointe	27
1	Remy T	Spring Lake Intermediate School	Spring Lake	27
4	Andrew M	Spring Lake Intermediate School	Spring Lake	26

#### **Oakland**

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Novi Meadows School	Novi	173
2	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	159
3	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	147
4	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	136

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Nithila J	Novi Meadows School	Novi	35
1	Arnav V	Novi Meadows School	Novi	35
1	Michael W	Novi Meadows School	Novi	35
4	Ethan H	Novi Meadows School	Novi	34
4	Gavin S	Novi Meadows School	Novi	34
4	Ruiyuan Y	Novi Meadows School	Novi	34

#### Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML

#### Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (10 Schools)

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy		137
*2	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor		130
3	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills		124
4	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills		109
4	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield		109
6	Emerson School	Ann Arbor		98
Top 39 Stud	dents in League7th Grade			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Ashrith I	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	33
*2	Isabella L	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	29
3	Amelia L	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	28
4	Neilesh B	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	26
4	Albert D	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	26
4	Brady N	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	26
4	Aryo Y	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	26
8	Yukai C	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	25
8	Miraan S	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	25
8	Tashya V	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	25
8	Evan X	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	25
8	Ella X	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	25
13	Drew K	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	24
13	Noah L	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	24
13	Isaac L	Emerson School	Ann Arbor	24
13	Charlie R	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	24
13	Sachin V	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	24
18	Oliver M	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	23
18	Anna M	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	23
18	Nathan S	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	23
18	Joshua Z	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	23
22	Amin E	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	22
22	Atharv K	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	22
22	Dominik M	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	22
22	Jayden W	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	22
26	William D	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	21
26	Izzy G	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	21

Meadow Montessori School

Detroit Country Day Middle School

Cranbrook Kingswood MS

West Bloomfield MS

West Bloomfield MS

Emerson School

Greenhills School

Greenhills School

Monroe

West Bloomfield

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Bloomfield Hills

West Bloomfield

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Yusef I

Kairav J

Matthew K

Michael P

Kevin W

Jake B

Kaia R

Levi S

Yunyi Z

Aristides K

Rachna R

Svenja-Ling B

26

26

26

26

26

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

## Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MIML Regional Standings

#### Monroe, Ottawa, Washtenaw, Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	130
2	Emerson School	Ann Arbor	98

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Amelia L	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	28
2	Neilesh B	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	26
2	Albert D	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	26
2	Aryo Y	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	26

#### <u>Oakland</u>

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	137
2	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	124
3	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	109
3	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	109

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ashrith I	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	33
2	Isabella L	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	29
3	Brady N	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	26
4	Yukai C	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	25
4	Miraan S	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	25
4	Tashya V	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	25
4	Evan X	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	25
4	Ella X	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	25

#### Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML

## Top 7 Schools in League--8th Grade (12 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	164
*2	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	148
3	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	147
4	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	128
5	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	117
6	Emerson School	Ann Arbor	116
7	Frost Middle School	Livonia	112

#### Top 40 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Alice Z	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	35
*2	Victor L	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	34
*2	Avneesh S	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	34
4	Karthik A	Emerson School	Ann Arbor	33
4	Jason Y	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	33
6	Amruth P	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	32
6	Albert T	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	32
8	Michael C	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	31
8	Justin G	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	31
8	Sophie Q	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	31
8	Aiden W	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	31
12	Anya H	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	30
12	Marcus Z	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	30
14	Janelle L	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	29
15	Samuel S	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	28
16	Ishan K	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	27
16	Jeremy Z	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	27
18	Amay G	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	26
18	Haoming G	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	26
18	Shiv K	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	26
18	Benjamin W	Frost Middle School	Livonia	26
22	Brodie G	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	24
22	Maitreyi K	Emerson School	Ann Arbor	24
22	Pranav M	Frost Middle School	Livonia	24
25	Elizabeth A	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	23
25	Margaret G	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	23
25	Kate J	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	23
25	Oliver K	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	23
29	Jason L	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	22
29	Aalaya P	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	22
31	James G	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	21
31	Arjun Dakshin H	Frost Middle School	Livonia	21
31	Matthew M	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	21
31	Grayson M	Frost Middle School	Livonia	21
31	Andre W	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	21
31	Jasper X	Emerson School	Ann Arbor	21
37	Elvis C	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	20
37	Seyi J	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	20
37	Andrew L	Frost Middle School	Livonia	20
37	Hari V	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	20

# Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MIML Regional Standings

#### Monroe, Ottawa, Washtenaw, Wayne

Top Schools in Region

School	Town	Team Score
Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	148
Emerson School	Ann Arbor	116
Frost Middle School	Livonia	112
	Greenhills School Emerson School	Greenhills School Ann Arbor Emerson School Ann Arbor

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Alice Z	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	35
2	Karthik A	Emerson School	Ann Arbor	33
3	Aiden W	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	31
4	Anya H	Greenhills School	Ann Arbor	30

#### **Oakland**

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	164
2	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	147
3	Detroit Country Day Middle School	Beverly Hills	128
4	West Bloomfield MS	West Bloomfield	117

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Victor L	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	34
1	Avneesh S	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	34
3	Jason Y	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	33
4	Amruth P	Cranbrook Kingswood MS	Bloomfield Hills	32
4	Albert T	Boulan Park Middle School	Troy	32